Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.2

Jjruses - [EEEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEEEE SRR -

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.6
0.4F

0.2F

B H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

00T
> E
.009F
» F
D.008F
» E
.007F
g o
=.006F-
S E
%.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002E
0.001F

...............................................

...............................................

...............................................

.............................................

Ratio

05

§ —

oL H
107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

0.7

0.6

pleup rate vs p

Pileup rate vs P,
— 0.8 -

0.5F
0.4F
o.3f

0.2k

0.1F

Ratio

—— D

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GloDal

M_\V0001_R000000001—Global _mkFitOfiginal
M—V0001~R000000001—Global —mkFitNew RECO

CMSSW__RECO
RECO

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

TS L S SR S S

T P
e g

e

0.95

= 0.0%
o F
D.009F
$.008F
0 o
£.007F
3] E
3.006F
=] E
.005F
0.004F
0.003f
0.002F
0.001

................................................

................................................

.............................................

qE

Ratio

0.5

%

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0l
%) E:
009
%.008E
0 F
£.007E
o =
2.006F
3 =
0.005F
0.004f
0.003F
0.002E
0.001E

qE

Ratio

osf

O-I

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

s 05
[
>0.45
QL

S 04F
o F
3 0.35F
0.3F
0.25F -4
0.2l
0.15F
0.1k

pil

0.05

Ratio

10
i

0.9f

08hz



	Contents
	Page 1


